
 
   Sample Group Schedule (3 Weeks) 
 

Sun, Jan 19 
 

Arrival  

Mon, Jan 20 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

School and dorm tour 
/ orientation 
(morning) 

 
Lunch  

 
Make CNY invites 

 
Dinner  

Tue, Jan 21 
 

Meet mentors  
before school 

 
ESL class (morning) 

 
Lunch  

 
Science Museum  

 
Dinner 

Wed, Jan 22 
 

ESL class 
(morning) 

 
Rehearse for Chinese 

New Year 
 

Theater Activity  
 

Dinner 5pm 
 
 

Thu, Jan 23 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch  
 

Wrap dumplings  
 

Dinner  
 

Rehearse for Chinese 
New Year 

Fri, Jan 24 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Chinese New Year 
celebration w/ middle 

school 
 

NBA game 
 

Sat, Jan 25 
 

Brunch  
 

Green Acres Snow 
tubing  

 
Dinner  

Sun, Jan 26 
 

Chinese church 
 

Brunch  
 

MOA/Sea Life 
 

Dinner  

Mon, Jan 27 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch  
 

Baseball at WSP 
dome 

 
Dinner 

Tue, Jan 28 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

St. Paul Cathedral  
  

Dinner 

Wed, Jan 29 
 

Afton Alps (skiing) 
 

Dinner  

Thu, Jan 30 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch  
 

Homestay w/ MS 
Families 

(afternoon/evening) 

Fri, Jan 31 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch  
 

Art Projects 
 

Dinner  
 

Attend St. Croix 
basketball game 

Sat, Feb 1 
 

Brunch  
 

Centennial Lakes 
Ice skating 

 
Dinner 

 
Open Gym  

Sun, Feb 2 
 

Morning gathering 
 

Brunch 
 

Shopping 

Mon, Feb 3 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch  
 

Capitol Tour 
 

Volunteer Event 
 

Dinner  

Tue, Feb 4 
 

ESL Class (morning) 
 

Lunch 
 

Musical Instruments 
 

Dinner  
 
 
 

Wed, Feb 5 
 

SLEP test (morning) 
 

Lunch 
 

Sky Zone 
 

Dinner  

Thu, Feb 6 
 

ESL class (morning) 
 

Lunch 
 

U of M tour 
 

Dinner - Hot Pot  
 

Fri, Feb 7 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

Lunch 
 

Pack bags 
(afternoon) 

 
Dinner / Night to 

Shine 

Sat, Feb 8 
 

Depart for home 
 

 


